July 12, 2004

Name
Dogbark

Joe

Surfinn
Rusalka
Alchera
Tiger Beetle

Koinonia
Prankster
Zapped
Kaien
Audacious

Color Blind
Cookie Jar
Moore Havoc

Alegria

Sail a Vie
Ergo
Harrier
Miss Laney
Islander
Haulback

Type
Custom 60

Hunter 54

Joo

Santa Cruz 40
J120

N/M 45

J35

Olson 30
J33
Waterline 45

Peterson One Ton

Moore 24
Moore 24
Moore 24

Camper Nicholson 35

Ericson 35
Ericson 35
Finn Flyer 31
Ericson 30+
Bristol 34
Spencer 35

Skipper
Al Hughes

Chuck Beazell
Ryan Finn
Erik Schwartz
Mark Deppe

Rob Macfarlane

James Graul
Frank Ross
Jim Tallet
Steve Saul

Carlton Eshelman

Greg Morris
George McKay
Mark Moore

Jim Teipen

Phil MacFarlane

Bill Merrick
Ken Roper
Daniel Alvarez
Barbara Euser
Jim Kellam

Time
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
900
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished

900
Finished

900
Finished

900

900

COG SOG DTF

250

250

240

270

245

7.0

6.2

6.0

6.0

6.5

63

78

93

43

46

12 HRDST AVG VMG

85

78

70

83

77

5.21

5.17

5.13

5.26

5.25



